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Date Start End Location
Mon 09/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Fri 09/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Tue 09/18/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm CRES Commons
Mon 10/08/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Fri 10/12/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Fri 11/09/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)
CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Tue 11/13/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Mon 12/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Fri 12/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Sat 12/15/2018 7:00 am 12:00 pm CRES Baseball Field
CRES Baseball Field 2 (Gingritch)
CRES Building 3
CRES Commons
CRES Covered Play-shed
CRES Gym A (Old)
CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Kitchen - requires Food Service employee
CRES Library
CRES Parking Lot
CRES Staff Lounge
CRES Stage

Mon 01/14/2019 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm 10:00 pm CRES Stage

CRES Staff Lounge
CRES Restrooms
CRES Parking Lot
CRES Kitchen - requires Food Service employee
CRES Gym B (New)
(More on next page)
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(Continued from previous page)
CRES Gym A (Old)
CRES Covered Play-shed
CRES Conference Room
CRES Commons
CRES Building 4
CRES Building 3
CRES Building 2
CRES Building 1 (classrooms only)
CRES Baseball Field 2 (Gingritch)
CRES Baseball Field

Mon 03/11/2019 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Fri 03/15/2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Mon 04/15/2019 6:00 pm 7:00 pm CRES Library
Mon 04/15/2019 7:00 pm 9:00 pm CRES Library
Fri 04/19/2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Tue 05/14/2019 7:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
Fri 05/17/2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm CRES Gym A (Old)

CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Commons

Fri 05/31/2019 3:50 pm 9:00 pm CRES Library
Mon 06/03/2019 8:45 am 4:00 pm CRES Library
Tue 06/04/2019 8:45 am 4:00 pm CRES Library
Wed 06/05/2019 8:45 am 4:00 pm CRES Library
Thu 06/06/2019 8:45 am 4:00 pm CRES Library
Fri 06/07/2019 8:45 am 4:00 pm CRES Library
Mon 06/10/2019 6:00 pm 8:30 pm CRES Library
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Fri 06/14/2019 6:30 pm 9:00 pm CRES Baseball Field

CRES Baseball Field 2 (Gingritch)
CRES Stage
CRES Parking Lot
CRES Library
CRES Gym B (New)
CRES Gym A (Old)
CRES Covered Play-shed
CRES Commons


